EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
EXPERT
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
INTERMEDIATE
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
PRESIDENT
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
SPORTSMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
CLUBMAN
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
TWIN SHOCK
TWIN SHOCK
TWIN SHOCK
TWIN SHOCK
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
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2018 SOUTH ISLAND MOTOTRIALS CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

Dylan
Jules
Daniel
Jason
Patrick
David
Steff
Glenn
Neil
Brendon
Derek
Shane

Joel
Josh
Hannah
Mark

Alan
Peter
Brent

Dylan
Daniel
Kahu
William
Hannah
Jai

Simon

Stephen
Paul
Brent
Shirley
John
William

Jai

BALL
HUGUENIN
HERBERT
BAKER
DILLON
TREWIN
DOWNES
SMITH
BELVOIR

WADSWORTH

SCOTT
BRONS
SCOTT
STONES
RUSHWORTH

SIDEBOTHAM

HONEYBONE
HOSKING
DOWNES

BALL
HERBERT
JONES
BAKER
RUSHWORTH
WINSLOE

JONES
REIJ
JACKSON
DOWNES
McDONALD
FALCONER
BAKER
WINSLOE

22
25
18

16
25
20
22
18
16

15
14
25
22
18

20
16
25
22

22
25
18
16
20
14
13
12
11
15
25
22
18
10
20
10
20
25
22
20
18
25
22

22
25
18

20

16
25
22
20
16
14

18
15
25
20
22

18
16
25
22

25
18
22
16
15
20
14
13
12
11
25
22
18

20

20
25
22
20
18
25
22

ROUND
3 4
25 25
22 22
16 16
20 20
18 18
22 25
25 20
18 16
14 18
15 14
16 22
20 15
22 25
25 22
20 20
25 25
25 25
20 14
18 18
22 20
15 22
16 16
14 13
13 15
12 12
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 16

18
25 25
25 22
22 25
25 25
22 22
20 18

20

6

BEST

TOTAL
94
94
68
40
40
36
32
97
87
76
66
59
38
35
33
29
97
89
40
40
38
32

100
44

97
7
76
74
72
66
54
53
a7
26
100
88
76
44
40
28
90
50
44
87
83
50
44
50
44
38
20



